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Product Name:

Pocket-sized dual wavelength light sources

Special Features:

Designed for dual wavelength measurement in various single mode or multimode applications. The ols-6 is designed for dual wavelength
measurement i n various single mode applications. Ithas two laser diodes (1310/1550 nm or 1550/1625nm) on two output ports
Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

Demilitarization:

Yes - demil/mli

Fiig:

A23900
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